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Set 

# 
Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

DIGITAL DOWNLOADS 

D1 

web 

WCR Plan Center 

 

Dawn Harju 

 

info@wcrinc.com 

 

2215 Midway Lane, Ste 

208 

Bellingham, WA 98226 

(360) 738-0370 

 
(360) 738-0371 

D2 

web 
Tiger Construction, LTD 

Derek Isenhart, 

P.E. 

 

derek@tigerconstruction.us 

 

6280 Everson Goshen Road 

Everson, WA  98247 

(360) 966-7252 

x106 
(360) 966-2506 

D3 

Web 

Granite Construction 

Company 
Bo Smith bid.whatcom@gcinc.com 

3876 Hannegan Road 

Bellingham, WA 98226 
(425) 551-3125 N/A 

D4 

Web 

Construction Plan 

Center, Inc. 
Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 

5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
(503) 650-0148 N/A 

D5 

Web 
Colacurcio Brothers, Inc. 

Daniel 

Colacurcio 
dacolacurcio@colacurciobrothers.com 

3287 H Street Road 

Blaine, WA 98230 
(360) 332-4044 (360) 332-5079 

D6 

Web 
Faber Construction Michael Hanna michael@faberconstruction.com 

131 E. Grover Street 

Lynden, WA 98264 
(360) 354-3500 (360) 354-0335 

D7 

Web 

The Bluebook Building 

& Construction Network 
Carissa Salese csalese@mail.thebluebook.com  

(800) 431-2584 

x3179 
 

D8 
Western Refinery 

Services, Inc. 
Kyle Zender kyle@wrsweb.com 

2380 Grandview Road 

Ferndale, WA 98248 
(360) 510-5720 (360) 366-3304 

D9 
Dirt Works Bellingham, 

Inc. 
Jim LeBlonde dirtworks97@yahoo.com 

P.O. Box 28576 

Bellingham, WA 98228 
(360) 715-3277 (360) 650-1158 

D10 
Ferndale Ready Mix & 

Gravel, Inc.  

Jeremiah 

Harlan 
jharlan@lehighcement.com 

144 River Road  

Lynden, WA 98264 

(360) 354-1400 

x207 
 

HARD COPY PLANS/SPECS 

01 Trimaxx Construction Todd Snyder trimaxxsnyder@gmail.com 
1290 Wayward Way 

Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284 
(360) 661-6857 (360) 856-0798 
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Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders listed above and also posted on the City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding this project, 

please contact Wilson Engineering, LLC at (360) 733-6100.
 

BID OPENING PRE-BID MEETING 

DATE:  Tuesday, May 23, 2017   

TIME:  3:00 p.m. 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

DATE:  Thursday, May 18, 2017 

TIME:  10:00 a.m. 

LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

 


